
 
 

RECOMMENDED VENDOR LIST 

 
BANDS/DJS  
 

Continuo Productions     203-938-0667   www.continuo.net           
(Strings, Bagpipes, Harp, Vocalist, Flute, Saxophone, Piano, Bass, Drums) 

CNT Entertainment (DJ)    860-604-2456 www.cntentertainment.com 

Dance to the Music (DJ)    203-563-9735    www.dttment.com  

Jimmy Dee (DJ)     914-428-9231    www.jimmydee.com  

Sean “Big Daddy” McKee (DJ)      203-253-1677  www.jamesdaniel.com 

Spin Doctor Entertainment (DJ)   203-743-9944     www.spindoctorentertainment.com 

ETA Music (band)    203-226-1616  www.etamusic.com 

Clark Eno Orchestra (band)   203-748-4119  www.clarkenoorchestra.com 

 
FLORISTS  
 

Confetti, LLC      203-544-6090  www.confetti-events.com  

Designs By Nancy     203-743-6458  www.floraldesignsbynancy.com  

Enza Events      860-799-6140  www.EnzaEvents.com  

Flowers by Danielle     203-445-0600  www.flowersbydanielle.com  

Flowers by Whisconier     203-775-1266  www.whisconierflorist.com  

Rita’s Floral Touch     203-748-8900  www.ritas-floral-touch.com 

 
 
PHOTOGRAPHERS  
 

CT Photo Group (Mike Evans)    203-702-0170  www.ctphotogroup.com  

Gustavo Tessaro Photography   203-545-9940    www.gustavotessaro.com 

Fantasy Flash      914-328-0001  www.fantasyflash.com  

HK Photography     203-906-7722  www.hk-photography.com  

Picture This     203-797-9743    www. picturethisct.com 

Prestige-Barkley     203-377-6605  www.prestigebarkley.com  

http://www.etamusic.com/


 
 
 
 
HOTEL & ACCOMODATIONS  
 
Hotel Zero Degrees Danbury    475-329-5581  www.hotelzerodegrees.com  
Hilton Garden Inn     203-205-2000  www.hiltongardeninn.com 
~ 
Courtyard by Marriott     203-730-2228  www.courtyarddanbury.com  
Hampton Inn      203-748-6677  www.hilton.com  
La Quinta Inn & Suites     203-798-1200  www.lq.com 
~ 
Lake House Rental – John Greblick   914-536- 6902 jgreblick@gmail.com           
*We are happy to share additional links for local Lake House Rentals!  
 
 
 
VIDEOGRAPHER  
 

Live Picture Studios     862-244-5897  www.livepicturestudios.com  

Vantage Point Films     203-702-1398  www.vantagepointfilms.com  

Vividography      860-985-8398  www.vividography.com 

 

 

ICE CARVING  
 
Ice Matters      203-271-3736  www.icematters.com 
 
 
 
SHUTTLE/LIMOSINE SERVICES  
 

Carriage Limo      203-264-1002  www.carriagelimoct.com  

Gateway Limo      800-942-8392   www.gatewaylimos.com  

 


